Jara

13.01.2025
15.01.2025
16.01.2025
20.01.2025
21.01.2025
22.01.2025
23.01.2025
24.01.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
28.01.2025
29.01.2025

['pynma

Bpewms
11.50-13.25
11.00-12.00

14.00
12.00-13.00
09.00
11.50-13.25
12.00-13.00
11.00
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
12.00-13.00
09.00

JucrumimHa
METOJI.TIPETNOoI.MaT, u
TEOp.IPOTPaAaMMHPOB
TEOp.IPOrpaMMHPOB
npoektup [1C
mpoextup [1C
METPOJI,CTaH I, CePT,a
WHTEN.aHAIN3 1aH
WHTEI.aHAIIN3 JaH
MOJIEN.CTI0XK.CUCTEM
HUPC
MOJIEJI.CTIOXK.CHCTEM

MOJCI.CIIOX.CUCTEM

NH®3-20

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

3a4

KOHC

9K3

KOHC

OK3

3a4

KOHC

OK3

KII

3a4

KOHC

9K3

Enemckas E.H.
Macmoga E.A.
Macnosa E.A.
I'ynaes O.A.
I'ymaes O.A.

I'emmepnuar

Cemenona A.Il.

Cemenona A.Il.

3unuenko T.A.

3unuenko T.A.

3unuenko T.A.
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